
Sommerturen 2004 
 

”Smålandsfarvandet – Bøgestrømmen- 
Guldborgsund” 

 
30. juli – 15. august 

 
 
 
Dag Dato Fra – Til Dist. Total Sejltid  

 
Fre 30. Egå - Langør 23,7 23,7 4t 05m 
Lør 31. Langør - Reersø 36,6 60,6 8t 35m 
Søn 1. Reersø - Korsør 13,1 73,4 2t 30m 
Man  2. Korsør – Vinterbølle Skov  36,9 110,3 8t 00m 
Tir 3. Vinterbølle Skov  - Kalvehave 12,7 123,0 3t 05m 
Ons  4. Kalvehave - Præstø 19,3 142,3 5t 30m 
Tor 5. Præstø – Sandvig 15,9 158,2 3t 15m  
Fre  6. Sandvig – Guldborg (Falster-siden) 33,1 191,3 5t 55m 
Lør  7. Guldborg – Gedser 22,0 213,3 4t 10m   
Søn  8. Gedser - Guldborg (Falster-siden) 20,8 234,1 3t 40m   
Man  9. Guldborg - Karrebæksminde 20,3 254,4 4t 00m 
Tir  10. Karrebæksminde – Dybvig (Fejø) 18,3 272,7 3t 05m 
Ons  11. Dybvig - Korsør 30,9 303,6 4t 50m 
Tor  12. Korsør – Kalundborg (Gisseløre) 30,3 333,9 7t 35m 
Fre  13. Kalundborg - Ballen 18,8 352,7 4t 20m 
Lør  14. Ballen    
Søn  15. Ballen - Egå 31,0 383,7 5t 20m 

 
 
Feriedage: 17 
Dage m. sejlads: 16 
 
Længste distance:   2. august  Korsør – Vinterbølle Skov        36,9 sm 
Korteste distance:   3. august  Vinterbølle Skov  - Kalvehave  12,7 sm 
Gennemsnitdistance pr. dag:   24,0 sm 
 
Samlet sejltid:   77t 55m 
Gennemsnit pr. dag:   4t 52m  
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